
Show #12024: CRCHA Show #1 (1/20/2024-1/21/2024)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 132 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 148.00 Samantha Biller$870.00

2 3 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 147.50 Mary Staub Stevenson$725.00

3 18 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 145.00 Mike Brautovich$580.00

4 166 Linda Boon Lilia Kapuniai 144.00 Lilia Kapuniai$435.00

5T 152 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 143.50 David & Sherrie Aquino$145.00

5T 1 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.50 Analina Porsch$145.00

7 4 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 142.50 Amy Etcheverry

8 145 Misterey Vanessa Stevens 142.00 Vanessa Stevens

9 123 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 140.50 Kim Boydstun

10T 28 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 140.00 Paul G. Poor

10T 27 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 140.00 Mel Smith

12 49 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 136.50 Cheri Barnes

13T 101 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 135.50 Deanna Johnson

13T 197 Betyourbottomdollar Gwendolyn Parsons 135.50 Gwendolyn Parsons

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 132 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 148.00 Samantha Biller

2 3 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 147.50 Mary Staub Stevenson

3T 152 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 143.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

3T 1 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.50 Analina Porsch

5 4 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 142.50 Amy Etcheverry

6 29 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 142.00 Imperial Ranch

7T 28 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 140.00 Paul G. Poor

7T 27 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 140.00 Mel Smith

9 49 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 136.50 Cheri Barnes

10 101 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 135.50 Deanna Johnson

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 52 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 146.50 Madelyn Bloom$260.00

2 138 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 145.00 Becky Clark$195.00

3 164 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 142.00 Liz Hudson$130.00

4 139 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 140.00 Becky Clark$65.00

5 47 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 139.50 Gerrica Manda

6 195 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 72.00 Melissa Alvarez

NP 50 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 0.00 McKinley Blake

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 52 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 146.50 Madelyn Bloom

2 138 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 145.00 Becky Clark

3 96 Highlights Witha Bud Duane Jost 143.00 Duane Jost

4 164 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 142.00 Liz Hudson

5 139 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 140.00 Becky Clark

6 47 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda 139.50 Gerrica Manda

7 195 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 72.00 Melissa Alvarez



Show #12024: CRCHA Show #1 (1/20/2024-1/21/2024)

NP 50 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 0.00 McKinley Blake

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey 144.50 Andrea Drake$300.00

2 133 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller 143.00 Bill Jorgenson$225.00

3 76 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 142.00 Tina Frost$150.00

4 196 One Time Pearl Layla Davidson 137.00 Mike Pressley$75.00

5 148 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 134.50 Ted Levine

6 173 LK Spellbound Shiner Clare Simmons 134.00 Clare Simmons

7 21 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

8 75 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 130.00 Alison Young

9 56 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 70.00 Avalon Goldstein

NP 55 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 0.00 Avalon Goldstein

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 76 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 142.00 Tina Frost

2 66 Ur Kilin Me Sirsmals Alissa Cerrato 138.50 Alissa Cerrato

3 79 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 137.50 Sherri Greco

4 148 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 134.50 Ted Levine

5 160 Starlight Pepto DR Pam Romero 134.00 Pam Romero

6T 21 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

6T 134 Mister Right Now Dayna Wild 132.00 Dayna Wild

8 75 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 130.00 Alison Young

9 56 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 70.00 Avalon Goldstein

10 118 Mitch N Cat Jeanette Marks 63.00 Jeanette Marks

NP 155 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 0.00 Shelly Naworski

NP 55 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 0.00 Avalon Goldstein

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 164 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 142.00 Liz Hudson$175.00

2 76 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 142.00 Tina Frost$105.00

3 49 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 136.50 Cheri Barnes$70.00

4T 101 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 135.50 Deanna Johnson

4T 197 Betyourbottomdollar Gwendolyn Parsons 135.50 Gwendolyn Parsons

6 21 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 145.00 Becky Clark

2 96 Highlights Witha Bud Duane Jost 143.00 Duane Jost

3T 76 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 142.00 Tina Frost

3T 164 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 142.00 Liz Hudson

5 139 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 140.00 Becky Clark

6 79 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 137.50 Sherri Greco

7 49 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 136.50 Cheri Barnes

8 101 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 135.50 Deanna Johnson

9 21 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 132.00 Shelli Becken



Show #12024: CRCHA Show #1 (1/20/2024-1/21/2024)

NP 155 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 0.00 Shelly Naworski
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